15/5/2010	Chartin	dua CC 6 /AXA140	0084371K	LKK:			
INS. CASE C	WNER: COMPANIES		GNMENT		1 1		
Surveyor:	Kenneth	DOI: <u>()</u>	15/05/14	Assg Date:	1/04/14		
Pre-assign	/ CCU / FTE						
Insured Vel	nicle No.:PF	1 267 2R		C030483	, Y		
Name of Ins	sured : Wai Lian	Trading And Transport	fation Policy No.	: P1319960			
Insured Tel			Make / Model	: Mitsubish	;		
	Posterior	D.O.A: 02/05/14		nt: KJE TOI			
Excess Sec					1001		
	e owner? (YES / NO						
If NO, Dri	ver Name / Age : Wov	ig chew chown			A REPORT: YES / NO		
Driv	ver Tel No.: 9669	5518 (V/L:YES	/NO Insured Liability	y: % Final	? Yes / No		
YN 10	722+	*	_				
INSRS:	122	INSRS:	INSRS:	_	INSRS:		
	Kim Hin	WSP:	WSP:		WSP:		
Γel:	HH	Tel:	Tel:	HH	Tel:		
Liability:	K-V	Liability:	Liability:	Ki-bi	Liability:		
RMKS:		RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		
Date/ Time				STAGE	DATE / PIC		
24/07/14-	FOR CSO ONLY			Finalisation:	DATE/TIC		
4	Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / A	Is driver the owner? (YES / NO)			Email AIG for OI GIA:		
Zayer	Driver's Own Vehicle Number:Insurance Company:			Apt letter to OI:			
	YM1022K-			Call OI: 7 mg 7			
	PH 26722-CS	14AW11015030/T18XX.	,DDA-23/1/11	After call ltr to OI:	1041/29714		
	1000	and to be tell	PIC.	Type Report:			
24/2/14	cause us s.	spoke to the Lin	on one His	Prepare Invoice: Others:	-		
occadent. 050 seem confronthe electron. Compron the electron of the electron. Aware of the original of the electron. Aware of the original of the electron.			TP.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist			
	elarea de	settle the clair	n. Aurise 2	OI Apt Ltr:			
	nes wie be	eggered.	C	Authorisation To Act:			
	A Committee of the Comm	Y 0		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:			
	leffer out.			Car Rental Invoice:			
	Genal to	wh.		LTA/GIA:			
	C++621 10	# 1		Medical Bill:			
•				Approval Email:			
				Payment Breakdown	Form:		
				Others:			
					MAL		
				100 ph 17	1		
				PETH.			
INAL SETTLEM	IENT Date:	Confirm with	/ (/			
Repair Cost:	/ss	Final Liability	% (Agreed / Ass		LA S/N No. : > ^		
oss of Rental:	S\$	(days)			NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
	/ ss	(\$ x days)		Format Type:	up 1 Tedio mel subm		
oss of Use:							
Loss of Use: Disbursement:	S\$ S\$	Global Sum: S\$		b aco	LUS		

AS	SIGNMENT
neth	Veh No: 4N 1022K Yr Regn: 12,09
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mit Cante c.c 297
at Workshop m/s	Colour Porring
of	Sp.Reading 163053 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: /= £ 63B £ A · 20230
Policy No.	3,000,000
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: Yolco FOUR 16 X 8
(Policy Condition)	R: FS 185 R18 X8(0)
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value;	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Mm R/Bal. 3 3 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. 3 3 mm
Est. Repairs: O 9 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/3/14 D.O.I. 3/3/14
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / C	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Rengl
613 8 & fort faxed	My that (4 x 250) get approve
18/12 Clay & tree Confirmed	The state of the s
	×.
Rd (\$ 2226.17, 32	1/2)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return to? 2) : Preli. Report : Final Report Add I	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:



1 12

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat			
٩XA	INSURANCE SING	APORE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AXA14008	437/Kzb3	
8 SH	IENTON WAY #27-	01SINGAPORE 068811	Date: 06-05-2014 Code: AXA2		
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	PH 2672R	Veh. Inspected	YN 1022K	
	Policy No.	(6.00%,0000000)	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/05/2014	
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	¥	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.	FORES NEW	Conc	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Links many	Descri	ption of Damages		
5.		Gene	eral Information		
5.	Accident Date	02/05/2014	Inspection Date	06/05/2014	
-	Survey held at	K KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD	3000 • The Town 1000 (1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10		
	ourrey new ac	BLK 34 SIN MING DRIVE, #01-114, SINGAPORE 575708			
5a.			Remarks		
	TANTUE INCRECTU	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.	

Jojo Ngai

From:

Winnie Ho Ping Ping [winnie.ho@axa.com.sg]

Sent:

To:

Tuesday, 22 July, 2014 5:16 PM 'assignments'; 'Team B'; 'Team A'; 'SUR'

Cc:

Chan Kian Chuan; Jay Leocadio

Subject:

DIRECT SETTLEMENT / K. KIM HIN / C0304834 / OD- PH2672R / TP- YN1022K / DOA:

Attachments:

02.05.2014 / EST: 7026.17 / XS- 1500 / KC TP ESTIMATE.pdf; TP GIA REPORT.pdf; TP POLICE REPORT.pdf; Preliminary Advice - YN

1022K.pdf; Full page photo.pdf

Thanks & Regards

Winnie Ho Claims Assistant – Motor Claims AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 winnie.ho@axa.com.sg DID: (65) 6880 4833 Website: www.axa.com.sq



redefining / insurance

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2014 10:06 AM

To: Winnie Ho Ping Ping; Kitty Teo Poh Guek; Tan Tiong Beng

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(OI : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kzb3)

on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thanks & Regards Jojo Ngai LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 DID: 6742 8617

1

Fax: 6741 4108



Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 25 June, 2014 5:21 PM

To: 'Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek'; 'Tan Tiong Beng'

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(OI : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3)

on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thanks & Regards Jojo Ngai LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

DID: 6742 8617 Fax: 6741 4108



Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 10 June, 2014 1:51 PM

To: 'Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek'; 'Tan Tiong Beng'

Cc: Jesslyn Soh

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(OI: AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP: LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3)

on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thanks & Regards Jojo Ngai LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

DID: 6742 8617 Fax: 6741 4108 1 1 1

Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 May, 2014 9:57 AM

To: 'Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek'; 'Tan Tiong Beng'

Cc: KKLau; Jesslyn Soh

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(OI : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3) on

02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle YN 1022K AT M/s K.Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report ,police report, estimated cost of repair, photos and preliminary advice for your perusal.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Jesslyn and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thanks & Regards Jojo Ngai LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

DID: 6742 8617 Fax: 6741 4108



Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?



AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司 新民通道 (大牌 34座) 門牌 114號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

: 25991 No.

Vehicle Insured: PH 2672 R

: 02-May-2014 Accident Date

Not Authorse

Date: 05-May-2014

Our Ref: 140301 (AXA) / XW LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

PAGE: 1

A P TRADING LLP

Singapore

Resurvey before after Spray Painting.
 Damaged parts to Display when Re-inspection.

· Parts prices subject to confirmation.

4 day, . Third Party Survey without prejudice. 6/5mg 848006

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MITSUBISHI FE83BEOSRDEA (2009) YN1022K

61.56 A 1 pc rear number plate lamp assy 2 pcs taillamp assy (LH&RH) NICOM @ S\$180.00 360.00 1,750.00 2 pcs tailgate safety lock (LH&RH) @ S\$380.00 760.00 4 @ S\$ 30.00 W/Shi 60.00 -2 pcs tailgate rubber stopper 1 pc tailgate "MITSUBISHI" sticker 1 pc n/s side gate Ma 150.00 By 2,440.00 -

5,581.56

Less 25%: -1,395.39

4,186.17

40.00 sn X 1 pc rear number plate 8 600.00 sn ← 1 pc rear reinforcement beam 1 pc rear step panel 1 pc tailgate "60KM/H" sticker 写 100.00 sn — 74 25.00 sn /5/2 Mc 25.00 sn/5/2 1 pc tailgate "21PAX" sticker CM 200.00 sn _ 1 pc tailgate inner trim wooden Ne 300.00 sn 20012 1 pc n/s side gate company adverstiment sticker

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

To putty and respray on affected portions.

To focus taillamps. To check rear wiring and lighting operation.

700.00 5401

800.00 6001

50.00 201

Total :

- -----iling com at time of tay invoice.

S\$ 7,026.17 =========

Singapore Dollars Seven Thousand and Twenty Six and Cents Seventeen Only

Zayyer

From:

Zavver

Sent:

Thursday, 24 July, 2014 5:01 PM

To:

'service@kkimhin.com.sg'

Cc:

Zavver

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R & YN 1022K ON 02/05/2014

Your Ref: YN 1022K

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'

Our Ref: CC6/AXA14008437/Kzb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R & YN 1022K ON 02/05/2014

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Kindly note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that case handler in charge is Zayer and he can be contacted at 6841 2409.

Thanks and Best Regards
Zayer
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-25
Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

DID: 6841 2409 Fax: 6741 4108



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AXA14008437/Kzb3

AXA Policy No: P1319960

24 July 2014

WAI LIAN TRADING AND TRANSPORTATION

Block 212 Masling Crescent #09-31 Singapore 730212

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R & YN 1022K ON 02/05/2014

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zayer

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayyer@lkkauto.com

Case Handler

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

COGIA, DOM	A DOME	Affiliated to Federation Internal	tionale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AXA INSURAN	CE SING	SAPORE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AXA14008	3437/Kza3n2
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811		01SINGAPORE 068811	Date: 13-11-2015	
ATTN: KWEE N	ИΑΥ		Code: AXA2	
1.		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	IM
Insured \	Veh.	PH 2672R	Veh. Inspected	YN 1022K
Policy No	YANGO CHIL	P1319960	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No	0000	C0304834	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign F	rom		Assign Date	05/05/2014
2.	RES.LAY	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & M	Model	MITSUBISHI CANTER	c.c	2977
Engine N		HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis		FE83BEA20230	Colour	WHITE
Odomete	2000 C 1000	163053	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	200	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General		GOOD		
3.	E SES	Conc	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/H From	nt Tyre	700 R16X8	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
L/H Fron	nt Tyre	700 R16X8	YOKOHAMA	8 mm
R/H Rea		185 R14X8 (D)	FIRESTONE	3/3 mm
L/H Rear		185 R14X8 (D)	FIRESTONE	3/3 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEH	ICLE SUS	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.	
DAMAGE	S SEE DI	ETAILS.		
5.	405/21	The latest and the la	eral Information	
Acciden	t Date	02/05/2014	Inspection Date	05/05/2014
Survey I	held at	K KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD		
		BLK 34 SIN MING DRIVE, #01-114, SINGAPORE 575708	_	
5a.			Remarks	
A)THE IN B)IN ACC	SPECTIC	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YN 1022K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP ASSY (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	61.56	-
	TAILLAMP ASSY (LH&RH) @\$180.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S CRACKED	360.00	180.00
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,750.00	1,750.00
2	TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK (LH&RH) @\$380.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT	760.00	380.00
2	TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER @\$30.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S MISSING	60.00	30.00
1	TAILGATE "MITSUBISHI" STICKER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	150.00	150.00
1	N/S SIDE GATE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	2,440.00	2,440.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,395.39	-1,232.50
			4,186.17	3,697.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	40.00	
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT BEAM (SN)(CONSISTENT)	BENT	600.00	600.00
1	REAR STEP PANEL (SN)(CONSISTENT)	BENT	100.00	100.00
1	TAILGATE "60KM/H" STICKER (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.00	15.00
- 4	TAILGATE "21 PAX" STICKER (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.00	15.00
- 1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM WOODEN (SN)(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	200.00	200.00
1	N/S SIDE GATE COMPANY ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	300.00	200.00
	(GN)(GONESIS I ETTI)		1,290.00	1,130.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS.		700.00	540.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS.		800.00	600.00
	TO FOCUS TAILLAMPS.TO CHECK REAR WIRING AND		50.00	20.00
	LIGHTING OPERATION.		1,550.00	1,160.00
-==	GRAND TOTAL		7,026.17	5,987.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			4,800.00

Report Ref No. CC6/AXA14008437/Kza3n2





Report Ref No. CC6/AXA14008437/Kza3n2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.